

## Savoir Vivre clients granted access to VIP parties for Oscars 2017

Savoir Vivre, a concierge and domestic agency based in Dubai clients granted access to most sought after events globally including VIP parties for Oscars 2017

DUBAI, DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, February 12, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Savoir Vivre clients granted access to VIP parties for Oscars 2017

Savoir Vivre, a recommended agency of distinction to royal palaces in the Middle East, has confirmed that it has been fully authorised to provide its high-profile list of clients across the region with exclusive access to the world's most elite and spectacular red carpet after show parties including the Oscars Academy Awards on Sunday, February 26th, 2017. Several hundred members of royal families, diplomats, VIPs, Bollywood celebrities, and high profile business people already trust the agency's range of services - with absolute confidentiality assured. Now, its clientele has a golden opportunity to network and mix with the world's most powerful celebrities and large-scale deal makers.

With its global headquarters in the luxurious Business Bay district of Dubai, United Arab Emirates, and European offices in Skopje, the capital of the Republic of Macedonia, the respected agency is fortunate to have secured certified access to a wide variety of annual events of significance on the international calendar which constantly attract the spotlight and intense levels of attention from the world's press. Tickets of this caliber are never made available to the general public and are restricted to insider VIP circles only.

"Our team of highly skilled professionals at Savoir Vivre are delighted to be offering such exclusive access to our clients who trust us to provide them with the finest experiences in the world," asserted, Katarina Janev, Communications Manager, Savoir Vivre. "We all feel exceptionally privileged to be in this unique position to be able to provide something that is strictly by invitation only. In keeping with the fine principles we have established over the years, we shall continue to source the most desirable events for our select premium clientele here in the Middle East."

Founded to provide domestic solutions and staffing at all levels such as advisory, training of staff, education, protocol, concierge services, childcare, including children with special needs, first aid, and Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR) in the Middle East, Savoir Vivre's latest venture into the highend events and red carpet parties scene has attracted an impressive influx of local and global attention.

## **About Savoir Vivre:**

By royal appointment since 2013, Savoir Vivre is a sophisticated Dubai-based agency providing consultancy services for a large selection of VIP clients, and leading companies. Today, we are excited to announce our provision of authorized access to a list of the world's most exclusive VIP parties which include the Grammys next weekend and the Oscars later this month. We are proud to partner with the International Butler Academy, and H&A Parental Guidance. We are Members of the International Nanny Association (INA). Afterall, Savoir Vivre means, "High standards of living," in

French. For more information and to contact us about your elite event needs with the stars, visit: <a href="http://svnanny.ae/">http://svnanny.ae/</a>

Join our vibrant Social Media communities: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/Savoir-Vivre-569063116501563/">https://www.facebook.com/Savoir-Vivre-569063116501563/</a>

https://www.instagram.com/savoirvivredubai/

https://plus.google.com/105964355268799977559

Media contact information: Katarina Janev, Communications Manager, Savoir Vivre.

Email: info@svnanny.ae and admin@savoirvivre.ae

Tel: 00971 4 558 59 18.

Katarina Janev Kensho Management Consultancy +971567444372 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.